
QTY ENGINE YEARS QTY

40 2004‐2005 60

26 2005‐2007 60

22

20

QTY

4

10

77

3

18

6

$100.00 EACH

ENGINE MODEL 

GM‐5

GM‐6

GM‐7

LB7

LBZ

LMM

LML

GM TURBOS

TURBO MODELS 

GM‐1

GM‐3

GM‐4

CHRISTMAS BLOW OUT SALE
TURBOCHARGER CORES

BUY 10 UNITS AND GET 10% OFF ORDER 

DURAMAX TURBOS

$200.00 EACH $200.00 EACH

FORD 6.0 TURBOS

11832 COAKLEY CIRCLE, ROCKVILLE,  MD 20852

www.goldfarbinc.com / saul@goldfarbinc.com


